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The menu of Covereddd Bridge Cafe from Stayton comprises about 106 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $9.0 for a dish / drink.
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Covereddd Bridge Cafe Menu

Main Courses

CHICKEN CORDON BLUE

Vegetarian

GARDEN BURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Wraps

THE ALL AMERICAN

Side Dishes

SIDE OF POTATO SALAD OR
COLESLAW

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS

Dessert

CINNAMON ROLL

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Subs

BACON AVOCADO CHEESE

$9.3

$9.0

$9.0

$8.1

$9.0

$8.0

$3.0

$9.0

$4.0

Japanese Specialties

TERIYAKI CHICKEN $9.0

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Burgers & Sandwiches

OLD FASHIONED PATTY MELT $9.0
Hearty Breakfast

COUNTRY SAUSAGE EGGS $11.0
French Toast

CRUNCHY FRENCH TOAST $12.0
Various

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK EGGS $13.0

Signature Burgers
BLACK BLUE BURGER $9.0

Juicy Deluxe Burgers

MUSHROOMS BURGER $8.6

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS $16.0
Traditional

GROUND BEEF PATTY EGGS $11.0
3-Egg Omelets

VEGGIE OMELET $11.0
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Kids & Seniors

HAM EGGS $11.0

Old Favourites

MUSHROOMS CHICKEN $8.8
Appetizer Salads

TOSSED GREEN SALAD $3.6
Burger Corner

SPANISH BURGER $9.0
Classic 2-Egg Combos
LINK SAUSAGE EGGS $11.0

Burgers Or Grilled
Chicken

THE WESTERN BURGER $9.4

Breakfast Meats

BACON (4) $5.0

Archived - All-Day
Breakfast

HICKORY-SMOKED BACON EGGS

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $6.0

Wraps Maravillosos

THE MONTEREY $9.0

Hot Off The Trail

COUNTRY BREAKFAST $14.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Uncategorized

HAM SCRAMBLE $11.0
Salads

CHEF SALAD $9.0
CHICKEN SALAD $9.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW
ROOT BEER

Soups
SOUP OF THE DAY
GREAT CHILI

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $2.4
COFFEE

Popular Items

CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS $12.0
BISCUIT GRAVY $5.4
Omelets

SPANISH OMELET $13.0

TACO OMELET $13.0
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Griddle
FOUR BY TWO $13.0
HOT OFF THE GRIDDLE
Beverages
HANDMADE
MILKSHAKES $5.0
DIET PEPSI
SIERRA MIST
Breakfast
THE BELL RINGER $13.0
CHOPS EGGS $13.0
-3 SMOKED GERMAN
’ SAUSAGE EGGS $12.0
TWO EGGS $4.0
Soft Drinks
BREWED ICE TEA $2.5
ORANGE JUICE
PEPSI
DR PEPPER
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
STEAK FRIES $4.0
BURGER
PANINI
TOSTADAS
Burger
CHILI BURGER $9.0
EGG BACON BURGER $9.0

BACON
CHEESEBURGER

y STAYTON BURGER

THE HAWAIIAN BURGER

The Spud Cellar

THE LOADED SPUD

THE CHICKEN SPUD
BACON, BACON, BACON
THE SPANISH SPUD

THE VEGGIE SPUD

Eye Poppin' Omelets

CLASSIC DENVER OMELET
THE STAYTON OMELET
MUSHROOMS SWISS CHEESE
CHILI OMELET

THE ULTIMATE OMELET

Side Orders

HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE
SAUSAGE (4)

SIDE OF HAM

ONE EGG

TOAST, BISCUIT OR ENGLISH
MUFFIN

CHILI STEAK FRIES

Ingredients Used

m COTTAGE CHEESE
2
L.=a OATMEAL

Q ’{' MILK

GRAPEFRUIT
TOMATO

$9.0

$9.6
$9.0

$7.7
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$13.0
$13.0
$11.0
$13.0
$16.0

$12.0
$4.3
$4.3
$2.6

$2.1

$8.0

$2.7
$5.0



Covereddd Bridge Cafe Menu

CRANBERRY TUNA OR CHICKEN SALAD $8.6
CORN BEEF, TURKEY OR HAM $8.3
BEEF PHILLY SANDWICH $9.0
BACON REUBEN SANDWICH $9.0
THE CLUB $11.0

Sandwiches GRILLED ROAST TURKEY $9.0
@, ORIGINAL CHICKEN 59.0 TUNA MELT $8.6

SANDWICH

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $8.8
B.L.T. $8.8

GRILLED CLUBHOUSE $9.0

CLUB SANDWICH

Covereddd Bridge Cafe

510 N 3rd Ave, Stayton, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 07:30 -14:00
Tuesday 07:30 -14:00
Wednesday 07:30 -14:00
Thursday 07:30 -14:00
Friday 07:30 -20:00
Saturday 07:30 -20:00
Sunday 07:30 -14:00

Made with Menu
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