

https://menuweb.menu 510 N 3rd Ave, Stayton, United States (+1)5037673945 - http://staytonmethbusters.com/





BACON AVOCADO CHEESE

	2
	一种人类的

Main Courses CHICKEN CORDON BLUE	\$9.3	Japanese Specialties TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$9.0
Vegetarian GARDEN BURGER	\$9.0	Egg Dishes OMELETTE	
Salad TACO SALAD	\$9.0	Burgers & Sandwiches OLD FASHIONED PATTY MELT	\$9.0
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$8.1	Hearty Breakfast COUNTRY SAUSAGE EGGS	\$11.0
FISH SANDWICH	\$9.0	French Toast CRUNCHY FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0
Wraps THE ALL AMERICAN	\$8.0	Various CHICKEN FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$13.0
Side Dishes SIDE OF POTATO SALAD OR COLESLAW	\$3.0	Signature Burgers BLACK BLUE BURGER	\$9.0
Chicken CHICKEN STRIPS	\$9.0	Juicy Deluxe Burgers MUSHROOMS BURGER	\$8.6
Dessert CINNAMON ROLL		Brunch Entrees STEAK EGGS	\$16.0
Potatoes HASH BROWNS	\$4.0	Traditional GROUND BEEF PATTY EGGS	\$11.0
Subs		3-Egg Omelets VEGGIE OMELET	\$11.0

	2

Kids & Seniors HAM EGGS	\$11.0	Hot Off The Trail COUNTRY BREAKFAST	\$14.0
Old Favourites MUSHROOMS CHICKEN	\$8.8	Restaurant Category FRENCH	
Appetizer Salads		Uncategorized	
TOSSED GREEN SALAD	\$3.6	HAM SCRAMBLE	\$11.0
Burger Corner		Salads	
SPANISH BURGER	\$9.0	CHEF SALAD	\$9.0
		CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
Classic 2-Egg Combo	\$11.0	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Durana Or Orillad		MOUNTAIN DEW	
Burgers Or Grilled Chicken		ROOT BEER	
THE WESTERN BURGER	\$9.4	Soups	
		SOUP OF THE DAY	
Breakfast Meats		GREAT CHILI	
BACON (4)	\$5.0	Hot Drinks	
Archived - All-Day		HOT TEA	\$2.4
Breakfast		COFFEE	
HICKORY-SMOKED BACON EGGS		Popular Items	
Fried Potatoes		CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS	\$12.0
CHEESE FRIES	\$6.0	BISCUIT GRAVY	\$5.4
Wraps Maravillosos		Omelets	
THE MONTEREY	\$9.0	SPANISH OMELET	\$13.0
		TACO OMELET	\$13.0

CHILI BURGER

EGG BACON BURGER



Griddle	9		BACON	\$9.0
FOUR BY 1	ΓWO	\$13.0	CHEESEBURGER	00.0
HOT OFF T	HE GRIDDLE		STAYTON BURGER	\$9.6
_			THE HAWAIIAN BURGE	ER \$9.0
Bevera	iges		The Spud Cellar	
	HANDMADE	\$5.0	THE LOADED SPUD	\$7.7
1	MILKSHAKES		THE CHICKEN SPUD	\$9.0
	DIET PEPSI SIERRA MIST		BACON, BACON, BACON	\$9.0
	SIERRA MIST		THE SPANISH SPUD	\$9.0
Breakf	ast		THE VEGGIE SPUD	\$9.0
Diodiki	THE BELL RINGER	\$13.0	THE VEGGIE SI OD	Ψ3.0
	CHOPS EGGS	\$13.0	Eye Poppin' Omelets	
	SMOKED GERMAN	, , ,	CLASSIC DENVER OMELET	\$13.0
	SAUSAGE EGGS	\$12.0	THE STAYTON OMELET	\$13.0
TWO EGGS	6	\$4.0	MUSHROOMS SWISS CHEESE	\$11.0
0 (: D	• 1		CHILI OMELET	\$13.0
Soft D	rinks		THE ULTIMATE OMELET	\$16.0
BREWED I	CE TEA	\$2.5		
ORANGE J	IUICE		Side Orders	
PEPSI			HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE	\$12.0
DR PEPPE	R		SAUSAGE (4)	\$4.3
Thosa	Types Of Dish		SIDE OF HAM	\$4.3
These Types Of Dishes		es	ONE EGG	\$2.6
Are Re	ing Served		TOAST, BISCUIT OR ENGLISH	\$2.1
STEAK FR	IES	\$4.0	MUFFIN	
BURGER			CHILI STEAK FRIES	\$8.0
PANINI			Ingredients Used	
TOSTADAS				60 -
Duras	•		COTTAGE CHEESE	\$2.7
Burger			OATMEAL	\$5.0

\$9.0

\$9.0

GRAPEFRUIT

TOMATO



CRANBER	RY		TUNA OR CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.6
CORN			BEEF, TURKEY OR HAM	\$8.3
BEEF			PHILLY SANDWICH	\$9.0
BACON		REUBEN SANDWICH	\$9.0	
Sandwiches		THE CLUB	\$11.0	
		GRILLED ROAST TURKEY	\$9.0	
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH GRILLED CLUBHOUSE	\$9.0	TUNA MELT	\$8.6	
		\$9.0	FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$8.8
	GRILLED CLUBHOUSE		B.L.T.	\$8.8
			CLUB SANDWICH	

Covereddd Bridge Cafe

510 N 3rd Ave, Stayton, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:30 -14:00 Tuesday 07:30 -14:00 Wednesday 07:30 -14:00 Thursday 07:30 -14:00 Friday 07:30 -20:00 Saturday 07:30 -14:00

Made with Menu

